
C:\Users\Administrator\Desktop\Tender No. 120 to 122 Corrigendum.doc.crdownload                                                                                                         

 Page    
1

       Corrigendum No.01                     Office of the 

Executive Engineer 

khadakpurna Project Division 

Deulgaon Raja 

No/KPD / TC /3956/Dated 28.09.2012 

 

Following amendments are published to this office Tender 

Notice no. 03 / 2012-13(second call) 
 

KEY DATES for E- Tender 

                                               Original Dates                                                    Modified Dates    

 

1) The Key dates are amended as per modified key dates 

2) Pre Tender conference will be held in the office of the Chief Engineer, Water Resources 

Department, Amravati  on Dated  15/10/2012  at 14:00 Hrs. 

 

Executive Engineer 

khadakpurna Project Division 

Deulgaon Raja 
Copy submitted with compliment for information to : 
1) Chief Engineer , Water Resources Department, Amravati 

2) The Superintending Engineer, Buldana Irrigation Project Circle, Buldana 

Copy forwarded to for information  : 
3) Shubh Shiv Construction, Nagpur. 

4) Shriram Sapkal, Buldana. 

5) M/S Mehra & Compny, Jalna. 

6) K.N. Thakur,(Rana) Jalna 

7)shri R.R. Khadake(Patil), Jalna 

8) B.Venkat Reddy,Pune 

9)M/S shri Palshiddha construction, Sakharkherda 

Sr.  

No 

No. 

Stages Start Expiry Start Expiry 

 Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time 

1 PQ opening and short 

listing 

18/09/2012 10.00 29/09/2012 18.00 18/09/2012 10.00 08/10/2012 18.00 

2 Main Tender 

Preparation 

01/10/2012 10.00 04/10/2012 18.00 09/10/2012 10.00 12/10/2012 18.00 

3 MainTender 

document Purchase 

05/10/2012 10.00 15/10/2012 18.00 13/10/2012 10.00 19/10/2012 18.00 

4 Main Tender 

Download & Online 

Bid Preparation 

05/10/2012 10.00 15/10/2012 18.00 13/10/2012 10.00 19/10/2012 18.00 

5 Close For Bidding of 

Main Tender  

16/10/2012 10.00 16/10/2012 18.00 20/10/2012 10.00 20/10/2012 18.00 

6 On line Main Tender 

Submission & (Re-

encryption ) Re 

Submission of Main 

Tender as above 

17/10/2012 10.00 24/10/2012 18.00 21/10/2012 10.00 28/10/2012 18.00 

7 Main Tender  

opening   Envelope 

(T1) 

25/10/2012 10.00 30/10/2012 18.00 29/10/2012 10.00 31/10/2012 18.00 

8 Main Tender  

opening   Envelope 

(C1) 

25/10/2012 10.00 30/10/2012 18.00 29/10/2012 10.00 31/10/2012 18.00 


